DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Natour
t/m N37 Tongeren
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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda

P. Pander

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda

P. Pander

F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
J. de Groot
Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
P. Pander

P. Pander

S.R. Walda

S.R. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

J. de Groot
Hendrik Schilstra
J. de Groot

F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

J. de Groot

F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

F.J. Walda

J. de Groot
Hendrik Schilstra
de Groot

de Groot

de Groot
Pander

Walda

Walda

Walda

Walda

. Walda

de Groot

de Groot

cuuR

Ringnr

3-9546651
2-4232832
4-8032330
4-8032532
4-8032370
2-8035832
4-8618534
2-4232868
4-8032335
3-9546795
1-4222962
3-9546667
0-1066460
4-8032451
4-8032368
4-8083225
4-8032365
4-8032321
4-8032815
4-8032534
4-8032409
4-8032436
3-9546152
4-8032814
0-1066512
4-8032429
0-1076347
5-1507753
4-8032531
5-1507533
4-8032538
4-8032544
5-1507756
0-1066463
3-9546189
4-8032546
4-8032519
0-1066488
4-8032431
9-1227801
0-1076352
0-1066509
4-8032326
5-1507791
2-8036174
5-1507757
4-8032530
5-1507760
5-1507215
0-1066482
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Punten

4646.
4341.
4241.
4142.
4058.
4007.
3947.
3891.
3881.
3809.
3698.
3564.
3558.
3500.
3490.
3424.
3403.
3263.
3172.
3132.
3130.
3058.
2979.
2916.
2832.
2766.
2690.
2668.
2650.
2644.
2640.
2616.
2615.
2596.
2570.
2567.
2378.
2361.
2350.
2336.
2321.
2301.
2300.
2285.
2245.
2179.
2127.
2065.
2026.
1984.
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